



PRODUCT FACT SHEET

Product Fact Sheet: 86144
Replaces: n/a
Document Issue Date:
21/08/24
Authorised By: Ashbury

Barcode/EAN	5410126126891		
Product Name	Biscoff Spread Smooth 3kg		
Brand Partner Item Number	2689		
Product Description	The Original Caramelised Biscuit Spread		
Stuart Alexander Item Number	86144		
Trade Measurement Statement (TMS)	3 kg		
Ingredient Declaration	Caramelised biscuits (58%) (wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm oil, canola oil), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), soy flour, salt, cinnamon), canola oil, sugar, emulsifier (soy lecithin), acid (citric acid).		
Allergen Statement: CONTAINS	Wheat, gluten, soy		
Allergen Statement: MAY CONTAIN	N/A		
Warning Statement/s	N/A		
Country of Origin Statement	Made in Belgium from local and imported ingredients		
Shelf life – date marking	Best Before 13 months		
Recommended Storage Conditions	Preferably store between 17°C and 23°C		
Dietary – Suitability	General Population		
Dietary – Religious (Halal) (y/n)	Yes (certified)		
Dietary – Religious (Kosher) (y/n)	Yes (not certified)		
Dietary – Vegetarian (y/n)	Yes (suitable for vegans and vegetarians)		
Product Claims	No added flavours No colours Vegan Smooth Creamy		
Natural Colours (y/n)	No colours in formulation		
Artificial Preservatives (y/n)	No artificial preservatives added		
Genetic Modified Ingredients (y/n)	No (GMO free)		
Intended consumers	General Population		
Nutrition Information	NUTRITION INFORMATION		
	Servings per package: 200		
	Serving size: 15 g		
		Avg. Quantity per Serving	Avg. Quantity per 100 g
	Energy	365 kJ (87 Cal)	2430 kJ (582 Cal)
	Protein	0.4 g	2.9 g
	Fat, total	5.7 g	38.1 g
	- Saturated	1.1 g	7.6 g
	Carbohydrate	8.6 g	57.0 g
- Sugars	5.5 g	36.8 g	
Sodium	32 mg	216 mg	